
firstname lastname primaryEmail company attended

Marcus Ballantyne marcus.ballantyne@aucklandcouncil.govt.nz Auckland Council Attended

Francois Barton francois.barton@zeroharm.org.nz Zero Harm Attended

Andrew Boldero aboldero@tonkintaylor.co.nz Tonkin + Taylor Attended

Alice Chaplin alice.chaplin@aecom.com AECOM Attended

Les Clapcott les.clapcott@education.govt.nz Ministry of Education Attended

Peter Crabb peter.crabb@water.co.nz Watercare Services Limited Attended

Wendi Croft w.croft@massey.ac.nz Massey University Attended

John Elie john.elie@steelandtube.co.nz Steel and Tube Holdings Limited Attended

Clint Every cevery@tonkintaylor.co.nz Tonkin + Taylor Attended

chris freke chris.freke@opus.co.nz Opus Attended

Philippa Gibson Philippa.Gibson@worksafe.govt.nz WorkSafe Attended

Nick Gluyas nick.j.gluyas@mwhglobal.com MWH Attended

Cam Gordon cam.gordon@genesisenergy.co.nz Genesis Energy Attended

Stephen Grace stephen.grace@water.co.nz Watercare Services Ltd Attended

Bill Hazleton bill.hazleton@nzta.govt.nz NZTA Attended

richard lamb richard.lamb@aucklandcouncil.govt.nz Auckland Council Attended

Mark Le Lievre mark.lelievre@ghd.com GHD Attended

Ray Liebenberg ray.lieb@steelandtube.co.nz Steel and Tube Attended

Peter Norfolk pnorfolk@tonkintaylor.co.nz Tonkin + Taylor Attended

Kevin Oldham k.oldham@navigatusconsulting.com Navigatus Consulting Attended

Laura Stockton laura.stockton@ipenz.org.nz IPENZ Attended

Jade Witeoka-Byford jade.witeoka-byford@education.govt.nz Ministry of Education Attended

Luke Allen luke.allen@education.govt.nz Ministry of Education Apologies

Joe Bain joe.bain@jsk.co.nz HSANZ Apologies

Chris Beasley chris.beasley@at.govt.nz Auckland Transport Apologies

John Carney john.carney@jacobs.com Jacobs NZ Apologies

Nigel Craig nigel.craig@ghd.com GHD Apologies

Tonchi Glamuzina tonchi.glamuzina@arrowinternational.co.nz Arrow International Apologies

Hugh Goddard hgoddard@pipelinecivil.co.nz Pipeline & Civil Limited Apologies

Kevin Golding keving@gib.co.nz Winstone Wallboards Ltd Apologies

Esther Greet esther.greet@nz.rlb.com Rider Levett Bucknall Apologies

Duncan Humphrey duncan.humphrey@at.govt.nz Auckland Transport Apologies

Brian Jones brian.jones@hamptonjones.com Hampton Jones Apologies

Brian Jones brian@hamptonjones.com Hampton Jones Apologies

Scott Kelly scott.kelly@jacobs.com Jacobs Apologies

Richard McLellan richard.mclellan@turntown.com Turner & Townsend Apologies

Ben Meadows ben.meadows@aucklandcouncil.govt.nz AucklandCouncil Apologies

James Peacock jpeacock@rcp.co.nz RCP Apologies

Herman Potgieter hpotgieter@intentgroup.co.nz INTENT Apologies

Doug Ray doug.ray@vector.co.nz Vector Apologies

Fleur Renouf fleur.renouf@arrowinternational.co.nz Arrow International Apologies

Peter Sansom peter.sansom@at.govt.nz Auckland Transport Apologies

Matthew Tolcher mtolcher@tonkintaylor.co.nz Tonkin + Taylor Apologies

Anthony Vernon Anthonyv@cloudm.co.nz Cloud M Apologies

Anthony Vernon Anthonyv@cloudm.co.nz Cloud M Apologies

Geoff Wilson Geoff.Wilson@education.govt.nz Education Infrastructure Services - Ministry of Education Apologies


